Project Name
Belmont - Mineral Point Road
Bleacher Proposal
CBRF Copper Street
Concession Map
Curb & Gutter
Dance Hall Remodel
Farm Shop
Fire House
Fire Station
Fire Station Roof Replacement
High Street Improvement
High Street Renovation Proposed
Hodan Center
lowa County Airport Improvements
lowa County Fair Grandstand
lowa County Fair Hog Barn
lowa County Fair Livestock Building (3 sets)
Jones Residence 215 Ridge Street
Madison Street Curbing
Map of Street Curbs
Middle School/ High School
Mineral Point Industrial Park Proposal
Mineral Point Library & City Hall Plans
Mineral Point Library & City Hall HVAC Plans
Mineral Point Municipal Building
Mineral Point to Dodgeville Road
Municipal Building - Site/ location
Municipal Building - Doors & Windows
Municipal Building - Excavation Plan
Municipal Building - Excavation Plan
Municipal Pool Reconstruction
Nelson Muffler/City of Mineral Point
Opera House Rehabilitation
Preliminary Mineral Point Industrial Park
Proposal for Library Remodeling
Pump House Roof Replacement & Alteration
Pumping Station Mineral Point
Railroad Depot Rehabilitation
Royal Inn Apartments - Alteration
Senior Citizens' Center
Sewage Treatment Plant
Sewer Disposal Plant
Sewer System
Sewer System & Sewage Lift Stations
Sewer System Profile Index
Sewer Sytem Profile Index

Client Name
WI Dept of Transportation
lowa County Fair Board
Kaashagen & Sons
SW Wisconsin Fair Association
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
National Youth Administration
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
lowa County Airport
lowa County Fair Board
lowa County Fair Board
lowa County Fair Board
William A Jones
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
Mineral Point School Board
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
Wisc. Highway Commission
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point

City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point



Sidewalk Profiles

Soldiers' Memorial Park Lake

Soldiers Park Addition/Piety Ridge Subdivision
South County Line Road Project

Street Construction

Street Profiles Mineral Point

Walker House Alteration/Addition
Wastewater Treatment Facility Additions
Water & Sewage to Landon Property
Water & Sewer Ext Hwy 51

Water & Sewer Main Piety Ridge

Water and Sewer Copper Street

Water and Sewer Extension N. Side
Water System & Related Street Repair
Water Tank & Tower

Water Works Extension

Youth Building lowa County Fairgrounds

City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
Wisc Highway Commission
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point

City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
lowa County Fair Board



Architect
NA
NA
TDI Associates
NA
NA
NA
A. Weber
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
W. G. Williamson
NA
NA
Potter Lawson
NA
Strang
Strang
Claude & Starck
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
Strang
NA
Theodore Landon
NA
NA

Isthmus Architecture

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Engineer
R.J. Stone
Southern Bleacher Company
NA
NA
Davey Engineering
Arthur M. McLeod
NA
Evans Engineering Assoc
Holzmiller & Brewster
Southwest Engineering
Southwest Engineering
Abdoo
Southwest Engineering
Mead & Hunt
Southwest Engineering
Jack Walters & Son
NA
NA
Kleinhammer
McB. Dodge
NA
Mid-State Associates
NA
NA
NA
State Highway Engineer
Claude & Starck
Claude & Starck
Claude & Starck
Claude & Starck
D.F. Burbach
Herman Holzmiller
Arnold & O'Sheridan
NA
NA
Larry Schmit
Kleinhammer
Graef, Anhatt, Schloemer
Schmit Engineering
Southwest Engineering
Davy Engineering
Davey Engineering
Davy Engineering
Davy Engineering
Frank J. Davey & Sons
Frank J. Davey & Sons

A/E Location
NA
NA
Pewaukee, WI
NA
La Crosse
Madison
Madison
Madison
Baraboo, WI
Platteville
Dodgeville
NA
Platteville
Madison
Platteville
NA
NA
Chicago
Platteville
NA
Madison
NA
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Platteville
Baraboo
Madison
NA
Mineral Point
Dodgeville
Platteville
Madison
Dodgeville
Platteville
La Crosse
La Crosse
La Crosse
La Crosse
La Crosse
La Crosse

Type of Drawing
Preliminary Drawings
Shop Drawings/Schematics
Preliminary Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings

Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Conceptual Drawing
Conceptual Drawing
Working Drawings
Working Drawings

Shop Drawings/Schematics
Shop Drawings/Schematics
Working Drawings
Preliminary Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Presentation Art
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Preliminary Drawings
Preliminary Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Conceptual Drawing
Working Drawings
Preliminary Drawings
Working Drawings
Preliminary Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings w/ Specs
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings



NA

Mel Dodge
NA

NA

NA

NA

Arlan Kay & Assoc
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Robert Joiner

NA

Schmit Engineering
Thomas W. Reilly
Laurence E. Schmit
Ray S. Owen

NA

Lakeland Engineers
Schmit Engineering
Holzmiller & Brewster
Larry Schmit

Schmit Engineering
Schmit Engineering
Schmit Engineering
Kleinhammer
Kleinhammer

Weiler, Strong, McMullin

NA

NA
Dodgeville
Madison
Dodgeville
Madison
Oregon
Madison
Dodgeville
Baraboo
Dodgeville
Dodgeville
Dodgeville
Dodgeville
Platteville
Platteville
Madison

As-Built Drawings
Preliminary Drawings
Preliminary Drawings
Shop Drawings/Schematics
Working Drawings

As-Built Drawings

Working Drawings
Working Drawings w/ Specs
Working Drawings
Preliminary Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings
Working Drawings



Date
1985
1992
1999
1929
1960
1952
n.d.
1966
1965
1977
1980
n.d.
1981
1987
1972
1985
1977
1903
1929
1919
1994
1994
2011
2011
1913
1933
1912
1912
1912
1912
1983
1974
2009
n.d.
n.d.
1976
1915
2002
1993
1978
1958
1947
1947
1957
1957
1946

Sheets

Type of Print
Blue Line
Blue Print
Black Line
Blue Print
Blue Line
Blue line
Blue Line
Blue line
Black line
Blue line
Blue line
Blue line
Blue line
Blue line
Blue Print
Blue Print
Black Line
Blue Print
Ink on Paper
Blue Print
Blue Line
Blue Line
Black Line
Black Line
Blue Print
Blueprint
Blue Print
Blue Print
Blue Print
Blue Print
Blue line
Blue line
Black line
Blue Print
Color ink on paper
Blue line
Blue Print
Black ine
Black line
Blue line
Blue line
Blueprint
Blueprint
Blue line
Blue line
Blueprint

Index #
AE.038
AE.049
AE.029
AE.039
AE.040
AE.007
AE.042
AE.014
AE.001
AE.015
AE.026
AE.028
AE.008
AE.003
AE.050
AE.053
AE.069
AE.055
AE.027
AE.041
AE.030
AE.044
AE.067
AE.066
AE.068
AE.023
AE.047.C
AE.047.D
AE.047.A
AE.047.B
AE.002
AE.031
AE.004
AE.O051
AE.065
AE.013
AE.052
AE.033
AE.034
AE.009
AE.005
AE.022
AE.020
AE.018
AE.019
AE.021



1910
1921
1976
1948
1982
1916
1985
1977
n.d.
1967
1976
1988
1988
1984
1915
1915
1970

Ink crayon on paper
Blue line
Blue Line
Blue Print
Blue line

ink on paper
Blue Line
Blue line
Blue line
Blue line
blueprint
Blue line
Blue Line
Blue line
Blueprint
Blueprint
Black Line

AE.045
AE.024
AE.043
AE.054
AE.016
AE.046
AE.036
AE.010
AE.006
AE.025
AE.032
AE.035
AE.037
AE.017
AE.012
AE.011
AE.048



