Project Name

oint Dood

Belmont - Mineral Point Road WI Dept of Transportation
Bleacher Proposal Iowa County Fair Board

CBRF Copper Street Kaashagen & Sons

Concession Map SW Wisconsin Fair Association
Curb & Gutter City of Mineral Point

Client Name

Dance Hall Remodel City of Mineral Point

Farm Shop National Youth Administration

Fire House City of Mineral Point

Fire Station City of Mineral Point
Fire Station Roof Replacement City of Mineral Point
High Street Improvement City of Mineral Point

High Street Renovation Proposed

City of Mineral Point

City of Mineral Point

City of Mineral Point

Iowa County Airport ImprovementsIowa County AirportIowa County Fair GrandstandIowa County Fair BoardIowa County Fair Hog BarnIowa County Fair BoardIowa County Fair Livestock Building (3 sets)Iowa County Fair Board

Jones Residence 215 Ridge Street William A Jones
Madison Street Curbing City of Mineral Point
Map of Street Curbs City of Mineral Point

Middle School/ High School Mineral Point School Board

Mineral Point Industrial Park Proposal

Mineral Point Library & City Hall Plans

City of Mineral Point

Mineral Point Library & City Hall HVAC Plans

City of Mineral Point

Mineral Point Municipal Building

City of Mineral Point

Mineral Point to Dodgeville Road Wisc. Highway Commission

Municipal Building - Site/location City of Mineral Point Municipal Building - Doors & Windows City of Mineral Point Municipal Building - Excavation Plan City of Mineral Point Municipal Building - Excavation Plan City of Mineral Point Municipal Pool Reconstruction City of Mineral Point Nelson Muffler/City of Mineral Point City of Mineral Point Opera House Rehabilitation City of Mineral Point Preliminary Mineral Point Industrial Park City of Mineral Point

Proposal for Library Remodeling

Pump House Roof Replacement & Alteration

Pumping Station Mineral Point

Railroad Depot Rehabilitation

City of Mineral Point

City of Mineral Point

City of Mineral Point

Royal Inn Apartments - Alteration

Senior Citizens' Center

Sewage Treatment Plant

Sewer Disposal Plant

Sewer System

City of Mineral Point

Sidewalk Profiles

City of Mineral Point
Soldiers' Memorial Park Lake

City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point
City of Mineral Point

South County Line Road Project Wisc Highway Commission

Street Construction City of Mineral Point

Street Profiles Mineral Point City of Mineral Point

Walker House Alteration/Addition

Wastewater Treatment Facility Additions City of Mineral Point Water & Sewage to Landon Property City of Mineral Point

Water & Sewer Ext Hwy 51

Water & Sewer Main Piety Ridge

City of Mineral Point

Water and Sewer Copper Street

City of Mineral Point

Water and Sewer Extension N. Side

City of Mineral Point

Water System & Related Street Repair

City of Mineral Point

Water Tank & Tower City of Mineral Point
Water Works Extension City of Mineral Point

Youth Building Iowa County Fairgrounds

City of Mineral Point

Iowa County Fair Board

Architect	Engineer	A/E Location	Type of Drawing
NA	R.J. Stone	NA	Preliminary Drawings
NA	Southern Bleacher Company	NA	Shop Drawings/Schematics
TDI Associates	NA	Pewaukee, WI	Preliminary Drawings
NA	NA	NA	Working Drawings
NA	Davey Engineering	La Crosse	Working Drawings
NA	Arthur M. McLeod	Madison	Working Drawings
A. Weber	NA	Madison	
NA	Evans Engineering Assoc	Madison	Working Drawings
NA	Holzmiller & Brewster	Baraboo, WI	Working Drawings
NA	Southwest Engineering	Platteville	Working Drawings
NA	Southwest Engineering	Dodgeville	Conceptual Drawing
NA	Abdoo	NA	Conceptual Drawing
NA	Southwest Engineering	Platteville	Working Drawings
NA	Mead & Hunt	Madison	Working Drawings
NA	Southwest Engineering	Platteville	
NA	Jack Walters & Son	NA	Shop Drawings/Schematics
NA	NA	NA	Shop Drawings/Schematics
W. G. Williamson	NA	Chicago	Working Drawings
NA	Kleinhammer	Platteville	Preliminary Drawings
NA	McB. Dodge	NA	Working Drawings
Potter Lawson	NA	Madison	Working Drawings
NA	Mid-State Associates	NA	Presentation Art
Strang	NA	Madison	Working Drawings
Strang	NA	Madison	Working Drawings
Claude & Starck	NA	Madison	Working Drawings
NA	State Highway Engineer	Madison	Working Drawings
NA	Claude & Starck	Madison	Working Drawings
NA	Claude & Starck	Madison	Working Drawings
NA	Claude & Starck	Madison	Working Drawings
NA	Claude & Starck	Madison	Working Drawings
NA	D.F. Burbach	Platteville	Preliminary Drawings
NA	Herman Holzmiller	Baraboo	Preliminary Drawings
Strang	Arnold & O'Sheridan	Madison	Working Drawings
NA The section of the section	NA	NA	Working Drawings
Theodore Landon	NA	Mineral Point	Conceptual Drawing
NA	Larry Schmit	Dodgeville	Working Drawings
NA	Kleinhammer	Platteville	Preliminary Drawings
Isthmus Architecture	Graef, Anhatt, Schloemer	Madison	Working Drawings
NA	Schmit Engineering	Dodgeville	Preliminary Drawings
NA	Southwest Engineering	Platteville	Working Drawings
NA	Davy Engineering	La Crosse	Working Drawings
NA	Davey Engineering	La Crosse	Working Drawings w/ Specs
NA NA	Davy Engineering	La Crosse	Working Drawings
NA	Davy Engineering	La Crosse	Working Drawings
NA NA	Frank J. Davey & Sons	La Crosse	Working Drawings
NA	Frank J. Davey & Sons	La Crosse	Working Drawings

NA	Robert Joiner	NA	As-Built Drawings
Mel Dodge	NA	NA	Preliminary Drawings
NA	Schmit Engineering	Dodgeville	Preliminary Drawings
NA	Thomas W. Reilly	Madison	Shop Drawings/Schematics
NA	Laurence E. Schmit	Dodgeville	Working Drawings
NA	Ray S. Owen	Madison	As-Built Drawings
Arlan Kay & Assoc	NA	Oregon	Working Drawings
NA	Lakeland Engineers	Madison	Working Drawings w/ Specs
NA	Schmit Engineering	Dodgeville	Working Drawings
NA	Holzmiller & Brewster	Baraboo	Preliminary Drawings
NA	Larry Schmit	Dodgeville	Working Drawings
NA	Schmit Engineering	Dodgeville	Working Drawings
NA	Schmit Engineering	Dodgeville	Working Drawings
NA	Schmit Engineering	Dodgeville	Working Drawings
NA	Kleinhammer	Platteville	Working Drawings
NA	Kleinhammer	Platteville	Working Drawings
NA	Weiler, Strong, McMullin	Madison	Working Drawings

Date	Sheets	Type of Print	Index #
1985	26	Blue Line	AE.038
1992	2	Blue Print	AE.049
1999	10	Black Line	AE.029
1929	1	Blue Print	AE.039
1960	2	Blue Line	AE.040
1952	4	Blue line	AE.007
n.d.	1	Blue Line	AE.042
1966	3	Blue line	AE.014
1965	12	Black line	AE.001
1977	5	Blue line	AE.015
1980	1	Blue line	AE.026
n.d.	1	Blue line	AE.028
1981	15	Blue line	AE.008
1987	48	Blue line	AE.003
1972	1	Blue Print	AE.050
1985	6	Blue Print	AE.053
1977	18	Black Line	AE.069
1903	10	Blue Print	AE.055
1929	1	Ink on Paper	AE.027
1919	1	Blue Print	AE.041
1994	7	Blue Line	AE.030
1994	3	Blue Line	AE.044
2011	12	Black Line	AE.067
2011	4	Black Line	AE.066
1913	15	Blue Print	AE.068
1933	28	Blueprint	AE.023
1912	1	Blue Print	AE.047.C
1912	1	Blue Print	AE.047.D
1912	1	Blue Print	AE.047.A
1912	1	Blue Print	AE.047.B
1983	12	Blue line	AE.002
1974	6	Blue line	AE.031
2009	41	Black line	AE.004
n.d.	1	Blue Print	AE.051
n.d.	4	Color ink on paper	AE.065
1976	2	Blue line	AE.013
1915	7	Blue Print	AE.052
2002	27	Black ine	AE.033
1993	6	Black line	AE.034
1978	7	Blue line	AE.009
1958	16	Blue line	AE.005
1947	14	Blueprint	AE.022
1947	28	Blueprint	AE.020
1957	28	Blue line	AE.018
1957	1	Blue line	AE.019
1946	1	Blueprint	AE.021

1910	1	Ink crayon on paper	AE.045
1921	2	Blue line	AE.024
1976	3	Blue Line	AE.043
1948	59	Blue Print	AE.054
1982	3	Blue line	AE.016
1916	1	ink on paper	AE.046
1985	14	Blue Line	AE.036
1977	12	Blue line	AE.010
n.d.	4	Blue line	AE.006
1967	2	Blue line	AE.025
1976	5	blueprint	AE.032
1988	7	Blue line	AE.035
1988	5	Blue Line	AE.037
1984	12	Blue line	AE.017
1915	1	Blueprint	AE.012
1915	1	Blueprint	AE.011
1970	4	Black Line	AE.048